
GRAND PRIX INTERNATIONAL CHANTAL BIYA  - Etape N° 1
du 12/10/2017 au 15/10/2017

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : YAOUNDE - AYOS - 12/10/17

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

JOIN Alexandre 
GAY Aurelien 
KHALIL Mounir 
ALDEBERT Vincent 
LACOSTE David 
TRAUCHESSEC Jean Baptiste
 

10009103836 
10008892355 
10012798526 
10004432577 
10012826616 
10024790049
 

D.S. : POUGET René - 10066660101

AUV - SELECTION AUVERGNE RHONE-ALPES FRA

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

SIKANDI DAPNET Ghislain 
TEKOU Damien 
TIENTCHEU Michel 
NGEH Martin 
NGOMEGNI KUISSI Eric 
LIBOM Guy Roger
 

10009577015 
10005626990 
10015622741 
10012158831 
10006498677 
10062898016
 

D.S. : NTEP Dieudonné - 10054385961

CMR - CAMEROUN CMR

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

BUSKERMOLEN Jordy 
VAN RUTTEN Bryan 
* DIELISSEN Bart 
VAN DER PIJL Niels 
WUBBEN Bob 
REP Sjoerd
 

10011737485 
10008699567 
10009811027 
10022991711 
10012997071 
10062630052
 

D.S. : ROKS Kees - 10022825902

GLO - GLOBAL CYCLING TEAM NED

31 
32 
33 
34 
35
 

* SANOGO Abou 
KONTÉ Bassirou 
LENGANI Amadou 
SORO Poroloh Yacouba 
* BAMBA Karamoko
 

10010103239 
10005548986 
10013646264 
10013392145 
10009989061
 

D.S. : YOBOUET Assane Abdou - 10060214954

CIV - CÔTE D`IVOIRE CIV

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

* BELLAN Juraj 
* FOLTÁN Adrián 
* CULLY Jan Andrej 
MAHDAR Martin 
* VLCÁK Martin 
PALCAK Jozef
 

10008625506 
10010776781 
10011240462 
10005989934 
10011075865 
10004841492
 

D.S. : FRANO Martin - 10002131758

DKB - DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

* SOHOU Rémi 
* SAGBO Emmanuel 
NOUTAI Ronaldis 
BASCKI Idrissou 
AHOUANDJINOU Eric 
ACAPKO Augustin
 

10014489154 


 

D.S. : ZINSOU Félix - BEN19620702

BEN - BENIN BEN

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

RICHET Noël 
STEPHAN Pierre 
PEJU Philippe 
PERRODO Eric 
DURST Marc 
HAMONIC Gurvan
 

10004432779 
10026667809 
10064650682 
10013616154 
10024602113 
10024198753
 

D.S. : BEYSENS HERMAN - BEL19500527

DEF - CLUB DE LA DEFENSE FRA

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

DUKUA Bumba 
* MUHINDO Kyaviro 
* KINANIRA ISCHARA Daniel 
MATONDO Mimbole 
* MUANBA Ludovic Kabamba 
* LIANZA MULANGA Jonathan
 

10013221484 
10015077521 
10063414641 
10013932416 
10016240309 

 

D.S. : SUMBU MASALA Pierre - COD19540526

COD - RD CONGO COD

81 
83 
84 
86
 

TCHICAYA Marc 
TCHICAYA André 
MFOUDANI MAKOLA Antoine 
MAMBOMA Ghislain
 

10013341625 
10013341423 

10013340514
 

D.S. : KONGO MOUATSONO Archange - 10014638896

CGO - REPUBLIQUE DU CONGO CGO

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

KAMZONG ABESSOLO Clovis 
BISSA Badoja 
* YAOU Gadji 
SIMO Sando 
* ZANG ONDOA Jacques 
FOZING DASSIE Robert
 

10007763317 
10014287070 
10023528645 
10009362605 
10054385658 
10007723911
 

D.S. : TEGA Martinien - 10054386062

SNH - SNH VELO CLUB CMR
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